Product data sheet

Uponor Minitec nubfoil self-adh 15,4m2 9,9x1,1 1100x700x12mm
1005261

- Pipe fixation panel made of polystyrol, with overlap on both sides with triangular studs; perforated panel for installation between levelling
compound and substructure; with self-adhesive back for proper fixture to screed and tiled floors.
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Technical data
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material short PL4
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material PL4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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4021598026186
04021598026186

m2

15.4

PAP

FOR

corrugated cardbone / cartone
europallet / europallet
06414905432370
06414905456031
1100

12

0,968

700
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