Uponor Minitec nubfoil self-adh 15,4m2 9,9x1,1 1100x700x12mm

1005261

- Pipe fixation panel made of polystyrol, with overlap on both sides with triangular studs; perforated panel for installation between levelling compound and substructure; with self-adhesive back for proper fixture to screed and tiled floors.



About Uponor Minitec nubfoil self-adh

Specification

- Minitec underfloor heating system for fixation on solid floors or specified insulation materials
- designed as sturdy pipe fixing system of minimum height, with integrated pipe laying channels for correct pipe laying distances
- for use with Uponor Minitec PE-Xa pipes 9.9 x 1.1 mm; allowing for straight and diagonal pipe laying
- EN 13501-1 fire classification: class E.
- standard flammability, building-material class B2, conforming to DIN 4102.
- Pipe spacing: Vz 5, 10, 15
- Net surface with overlapping nubs: 0,77m²

Application

- radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- very low construction height
- for use with qualified filler materials

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F170-F

Uponor Minitec nubfoil self-adh 15,4m2 9,9x1,1 1100x700x12mm 1005261



Technical data

Item no EAN	4021598026186
Item no GTIN	04021598026186
Item (unit of measurement)	m²
Packaging Quantity 1	15.4
Packaging Quantity 4	123.2
Packaging Material short PL1	PAP
Packaging Material short PL4	FOR
Packaging Material PL1	corrugated cardbone / cartone
Packaging Material PL4	europallet / europallet
Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905432370
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905456031
Item Unit Length	1100
Item Unit Height	12
Item Unit Weight	0,968
Item Unit Width	700

Technical documents

Download documents here

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion WD18 8GA, Watford

T +44 (0)1923 927000 E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb